
KLU KL University 
(Koneru Lakshmalah Educatlon Foundatlon) 

Doonod to bo Unlvorolty, Esld u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956 

Eactlty In-charge) 

?020-l) 

Campus: Groonfiolds, Vaddosworam . 522 502. Guntur Dlstrict, Andhra Pradosh NDIA 

Phonos: +91-8Gd5-246948 249A15 Fax: +91-8G45-247249 

Admin oft 29.36-30. 6huseum Rond Govnnorpol VJayawnd 320 002 P 91-00G-2571/ 15 ax 91-066-2971717 

CIRCULAR 

Date: 25/10/202| 

This is to inform to all MBA students that department of MBA is organizing an NSS program 

on 29-09-2022. All the students requested to attend and participate in the NSS Program without fail. 

Dr. P.V. Vijay Kumar Reddy HOD-MBA, KL Business School Koneru Lakshmaiah Education Foundation (Deemed to be University) 



NSS Program for MBA students in Vaddeswaram Village on 27-10-2021 

The NSS Unit of KL Business School had participated and distributed the play kits to primary 
School children at vaddeswaram, The volunteers distributed varíous play kits such as rings, carrom 

boards, chess boards, three in one ames and many others. In this programme, the Headmaster of the 
School and teachers appreciated the philanthropic work of KL Business Schools' NSS wing. 

NSS Unit of KL Business School doing social service in Vaddeswaram on 27-10-2021 



S.No ld Number 

2 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

19 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

26 

24 

2101510002 CHINTA LAKSHMI SAI SUPRIYA 

2101510005 PERAM MAHESH 

2101510012 MARREDDY JASWANTH REDDY 

2101510020 ATLURI KRISHNA PRAKASH 

Sname 

2101510023 VIDYA SREE SUPRIYA POLISETTY 

2101510037 KOTA LAKSHMI AMRUTHA VARSHINI 

2101510041 M SAI CHARAN 

2101510048 NEHA G BAGERECHA 

2101510058 KALIMIKONDA VENKATA SAI RAMANA 

2101510062 KONDURU KAVYA 

2101510067 RAPARLA GAEYA CHOWDARY 

2101510070 SUSMITHA CHAVA 

2101510140 JAHNAVI CHALAMALA 

2101510142 ARETI BHUVANESHWARI 

2101510145 KATTAMEEDI RAMESH REDDY 

2101510146 PARAMESH KURETI 

2101510150 ANISETTY VENKATA SRI NAGA SANDEEP 

2101510152 VENKATA ADITYA VISSAMSETTI 

2101510153 TANGIRALA NAGA SAI 

2101511002 MURARI SANGEETHA 

2101511003 Sireesha Jillella 

2101511004 KATUKULA K. TABITHA 

2101511007 |PALEPU SRI POOJITHA 

2101511013 PRATHAPANI TWINKLE 

Signature 

badha 

cha 

Romasa 

koy 

Tuonkde 

r, P.V, Vijay Kunar Erddly HOD-MBA, K L Busine h.0l Koneru Lakshmaiah Education y dation (Deemed o he 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

