

K L University

(Koneru Lakshmalah Education Foundation)

Deemed to be University. Estd u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956

Credited by NAAC as A Grade University & Apareuro by Alci H & Go 9 of Each S Company

Gampus; Greenfields, Vaddoswaram - 522 502. Guntur District, Andhra Pradosh INDIA

Phones: +91-8645-246948 246815 Fax: +91-8645-247249

im Road. Governoipot. Vijayawada - 520.002. Ph +91-866-2577715. Fax. +91-866-2577717

CIRCULAR

Date: 25/10/2021

This is to inform to all MBA students that department of MBA is organizing an NSS program on 29-09-2022. All the students requested to attend and participate in the NSS Program without fail.

Dr. P. Vijay Kuma r. P.V. Vijay Kumar Reddy HOD-MBA, K L Business School Koneru Lakshmaiah Education Foundation
(Deemed to be University)

NSS Program for MBA students in Vaddeswaram Village on 27-10-2021

The NSS Unit of KL Business School had participated and distributed the play kits to primary School children at vaddeswaram. The volunteers distributed various play kits such as rings, carrom boards, chess boards, three in one games and many others. In this programme, the Headmaster of the School and teachers appreciated the philanthropic work of KL Business Schools' NSS wing.

121930,



NSS Unit of KL Business School doing social service in Vaddeswaram on 27-10-2021

S.No	ld Number	Sname	Signature
1	2101510002	CHINTA LAKSHMI SAI SUPRIYA	Suprigo
2	2101510005	PERAM MAHESH	P. Moheyl
3	2101510012	MARREDDY JASWANTH REDDY	0.8
4	2101510020	ATLURI KRISHNA PRAKASH	krisha
5	2101510023	VIDYA SREE SUPRIYA POLISETTY	Supriya
6	2101510037	KOTA LAKSHMI AMRUTHA VARSHINI	ranshi:
7	2101510041	M SAI CHARAN	Char
8	2101510048	NEHA G BAGERECHA	Neho
9	2101510058	KALIMIKONDA VENKATA SAI RAMANA	Romana
10	2101510062	KONDURU KAVYA	Konya
11	2101510067	RAPARLA GAEYA CHOWDARY	Groy a
12	2101510070	SUSMITHA CHAVA	bugniture
13	2101510140	JAHNAVI CHALAMALA	Jahran .
14	2101510142	ARETI BHUVANESHWARI	Arethi
15	2101510145	KATTAMEEDI RAMESH REDDY	Rameth
16	2101510146	PARAMESH KURETI	pureti
17	2101510150	ANISETTY VENKATA SRI NAGA SANDEEP	barben
18	2101510152	VENKATA ADITYA VISSAMSETTI	Aditya
19	2101510153	TANGIRALA NAGA SAI	Tangirale Maga
20	2101511002	MURARI SANGEETHA	Sargetha
21	2101511003	Sireesha Jillella	Sireepha
22	2101511004	KATUKULA K. TABITHA	potrkulak
23	2101511007	PALEPU SRI POOJITHA	Pooitha
24	2101511013	PRATHAPANI TWINKLE	Twinkle

F. P. V. Vijay Kumer Reddy HOD-MBA, K.L. Busine School Koneru Lakshmaiah Education Figuration (Deemed to be University)